
DINABANDHU ANDREWS COLLEGE  
DAC/N- 227                                                                         Dated 24/02/2024 
 

 SEM-I PRACTICAL EXAMINATION, 2023 (Under CCF) 

Subject: GEOGRAPHY IDC PRACTICAL  

Paper: IDC (Geomatics and Spatial Analysis) 
 

Semester I GEOD Practical Examination, 2023 (Under CCF) will be 

held on 28.02,2024 at Room Nos. N301, N302, N303 and N304 

according to the following schedule: 

 

Date Roll No. No. of 
Examinee 

Reporting 
Time 

Time 

28.02.2024 232052-11-0089 to 232052-11-
0193 
 
232052-21-0057 to 232052-21-
0071 
 
 

102 
 
 
15 

 
10.15 AM 

 
11AM-1PM 

28.02.2024 232052-21-0072 to 232052-21-
0119 
 
232052-12-0054 to 232052-12-
0187 
 
232052-22-0061 to 232052-22-
0223 
 
 
 

45 
 
 
38 
 
 
33 

 
1.15 PM 

  
2 PM-4PM 

Students must bring photocopies of C U Checklist, Laboratory 
Notebooks and required equipment for the examination.  
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