DAC/N- 227

SEM-I PRACTICAL EXAMINATION, 2023 (Under CCF) Subject: GEOGRAPHY IDC PRACTICAL Paper: IDC (Geomatics and Spatial Analysis)

Semester I GEOD Practical Examination, 2023 (Under CCF) will be held on 28.02,2024 at Room Nos. N301, N302, N303 and N304 according to the following schedule:

Date	Roll No.	No. of Examinee	Reporting Time	Time
28.02.2024	232052-11-0089 to 232052-11- 0193	102	10.15 AM	11AM-1PM
	232052-21-0057 to 232052-21- 0071	15		
28.02.2024	232052-21-0072 to 232052-21- 0119	45	1.15 PM	2 PM-4PM
	232052-12-0054 to 232052-12- 0187	38		
	232052-22-0061 to 232052-22- 0223	33		

Students must bring photocopies of C U Checklist, Laboratory Notebooks and required equipment for the examination.

Principal